
S. NO NAME CONTACT NUMBER

1 Jothika 8667035188

2 Nivetha 8220267412

3 Mahalakshmi 9486010093

4 Jothika 8667035188

5 Sri Seethadevi 9626256924

6 Pramila 9363188668

7 Harina 8220527941

S. NO NAME CONTACT NUMBER

1 Keerthana M 9042436920

2 Kavithra K 9344051442

3 Jothika M 8667035188

4 Karthika K 9342392038

5 Sivaranjani K 9994645899

6 Kalaivani M 9344919193

7 Mahalakshmi 9486010093

8 Kuralarasu 9345902437

9 Suruthi R 7404878919

10 Rabina R 9345238110

S. NO NAME CONTACT NUMBER

1 Mahalakshmi S 8838208788

2 Sri Seethadevi 9626256924

3 Kaviya N 7305351397

4 Kamesh K 7868977153

5 Abirami S 6374125582

6 Abinaya S 7010891395

7 Nirmal V 6369390442

8 Vincenta 8838614921

9 Siva Baskar 9345303670

SBTC - ALPHA GROUPS

BSA CORPORATION

SKSS ARTS COLLEGE, THIRUPANANDHAL
CAMPUS DRIVE SELECTED & SHORTLISTED LIST

MUTHOOT MICRO FIN LTD



10 Muthuselvam K A 9342575362

11 Deva Sri 9342498270

12 Abarna K 7200629080

13 Abarna R 8248423870

14 Jayanthi K 9342732572

15 Nivetha Kumar K 7904112553

16 Rani S 9585716036

17 Jayasri S 7904892398

18 Kiruthika S 7418813490

19 Kuralarasu 9345902437

20 Manoj Kumar 7871243534

21 Vishnu V 8438999670

22 Arun Kumar R 8807537858

23 Punitha S 9047527746

24 Iyyappan P 9789181403

S. NO NAME CONTACT NUMBER

1 Gokulakrishnan S 7418334005

2 Jayaseran T 9384951730

3 Karmegam D 7092651440

4 Santhosh B S 7418901534

5 Manoj Kumar V 7871243524

6 Anuj G 7540063530

7 Pravin B 8838982126

8 Arunkumar R 8807537858

9 Dharshan R 9585258563

10 Kuralarasu S 9345902437

11 Vishnu V 9944699670

12 Susandiran S 6369703538

13 Sivapathaseharan S 9360055675

14 Mohan Raj S 7448683588

15 Sujith kumar S 6369368702

16 Ahinesh T 6381253290

17 Prithivirajan M 9344828368

18 Siva B 9345303670

19 Chandrasekaran S 6379177651

QUESS CORP



20 Jonathan K 9345617258

21 Prashanth S 9360905881

22 Manikandan S 6383935587

23 Pravin P 9360208216

24 Keerthana R 8270815935

25 Sumaiya Banu A 7402069655

26 Parimala sridevi S 7373571677

27 Abirami S 8189892132

28 Rajeswari R 8754705364

29 Anusuya A 8838614921

30 Punitha S 9047527746

31 Nivetha K 7904112553

32 Abarna R 8248423870

33 Abarna K 7200629080

34 Ajitha M 9342549024

35 Karthika K 9342392038

36 Kiruthika S 7418813490

37 Jayasri S 7904892398

38 Rani S 9585716036

39 Piraimathi J 9042419570

40 Nandhini K 6369864726

41 Bahavathi S 6385023718

42 Nithiya L 7418962137

43 Dharani A 9597692983

44 Sowmiya S 6381694117

45 Rabina R 9345238110

46 Suruthi R 7604878919

47 Iswarya R 9087396231

48 Kalaivani M 9344919193

49 Devasri M 9342498270

50 Iyyappan R 9789181403

51 Parameshwaran 7339301178

52 Gunalakshmi M 9342120268

53 Anusiya S 8122074134

S. NO NAME CONTACT NUMBER

SSHRD GROUPS



1 Gunalakshmi 9342120268

2 Anushya A 8838614921

3 Keerthana M 9042436920

4 Vidhya S 6382629620

5 Jothika M 8667035188

S. NO NAME CONTACT NUMBER

1 Kalaivani 9344919193

2 Devasri 9342498270

3 Muthuselvan 9342575362

4 Parameswaran 7339301178

5 Manoj Kumar 7871243534

6 Iyyappan 9789181403

7 Kuralarasu 9345902437

8 Rabina 9345238110

S. NO NAME CONTACT NUMBER

1 Muthuselvan K A 9342575362

2 Kamesh K 7868977153

3 Sakthimurugan H 9342897254

4 Sivapathaseharan S 8360055675

5 Sujith Kumar S 6369368702

6 Kuralarasu S 9345902437

7 Prashanth S 9360905881

8 Dharshan R 9585258563

9 Janarthan K 9345617258

10 Mohan Raj S 7448683588

11 Ahinesh T 6381253290

12 Arunkumar R 8807537858

13 Vishnu V 9944699670

14 Pravin P 9360208216

15 Manikandan S 6383935587

16 Chandrasekaran S 6379177651

17 Iyyappan R 9789181403

18 Parameshwaran A 7339301178

DM GRANTON ORGANIZATION

JM FRITECH INDIA PVT LTD



19 Gokulakrishnan S 7418334005

20 Karmegam D 7092651440

21 Manojkumar V 7871243524

22 Santhosh B S 7418901534

23 Jayaseran T 9384951730

24 Senthamil Selvan J 7904362990

25 Mano S 9363399421

26 Rajesh R 9994612542

27 Mahalakshmi B 9486010093

28 Yuvarani R 6382624144

29 Mahalakshmi S 8838208788

30 Sankari S 6382246480

31 Vidhya S 6382629620

32 Sri Seethadevi K 9626256924

33 Kaviya B 9645308792

34 Sarmila B 8838696776

35 Devasri M 9842498270

36 Kalaivani M 9344919193

37 Gunalakshmi M 9342120268

38 Anusuya S 8122014134

S. NO NAME CONTACT NUMBER

1 Kamesh K 7868777153

2 Muthuselvan A 9342575362

3 Sridevi T 8807626103

4 Kalaivani M 9344919183

5 Devasri M 9342498270

6 Punitha S 9047527746

EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE BANK


